Norton Rose Fulbright Aviation team

Contacts

Sebastien Allain
Partner
Paris

+33 (1) 56595335
sebastien.allain@nortonrosefulbright.com

Ryan Apar
Senior Associate
New York

+1 212 318 3144
ryan.apar@nortonrosefulbright.com

Louise Auty
Counsel
London

+44 20 7444 3218
louise.auty@nortonrosefulbright.com

Alison Baxter
Partner
London

+44 20 7444 3763
alison.baxter@nortonrosefulbright.com

Mark Bithell
Counsel
London

+44 (20) 74443868
mark.bithell@nortonrosefulbright.com

Alex Blaney
Partner
London

+44 (20) 74445227
alex.blaney@nortonrosefulbright.com

Giles Brand
Partner
London

+44 (20) 74443471
giles.brand@nortonrosefulbright.com

Dan Cowdy
Partner
London

+44 (20) 74442681
dan.cowdy@nortonrosefulbright.com

A
NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT

Zayba Drabu
Partner
London

+44 (20) 74445129
zayba.drabu@nortonrosefulbright.com

Georgie Field
Special Counsel
London

+44 (20) 74443214
georgie.field@nortonrosefulbright.com

Patrick Farrell
Partner
London

+44 (20) 74442723
patrick.farrell@nortonrosefulbright.com

Emma Giddings
Partner
London

+44 (20) 74443746
emma.giddings@nortonrosefulbright.com

Martina Glaser
Counsel
Munich

+49(0)89 2121 48 0
martina.glaser@nortonrosefulbright.com

Richard Green
Partner
London

+44 (20) 74445130
richard.green@nortonrosefulbright.com

Marc Hamilton
Partner
Dubai

+971 (4) 3696303
marc.hamilton@nortonrosefulbright.com

Fiona Henderson
Partner
New York

+1 212 318 3161
fiona.henderson@nortonrosefulbright.com



Norton Rose Fulbright Aviation team

Matthew Hodkin
Partner
London

+44 (20) 74443944
matthew.hodkin@nortonrosefulbright.com

Emma Humphries
Senior Associate
London

+44 20 7444 2624
emma.humphries@nortonrosefulbright.com

Katie Knight
Knowledge Director - Advisory
London

+44 (20) 74442192
katie.knight@nortonrosefulbright.com

Eleanor Martin
Partner
London

+44 (20) 74443609
eleanor.martin@nortonrosefulbright.com

Maeve Naughton
Senior Associate
London

+44 (20) 74445070
maeve.naughton@nortonrosefulbright.com

Timothy Nelmes
Counsel
Minchen

+49 (89) 212148147
timothy.nelmes@nortonrosefulbright.com

Serena Or
Senior Associate
Minchen

+49 (89) 212148417
serena.or@nortonrosefulbright.com

George Paterson

A
NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT

Global Head of Banking and Finance;

Head of Paris
Paris

+33 (1) 56595315
george.paterson@nortonrosefulbright.com

Markus Radbruch
Head of Aviation, Germany
Minchen

+49 (89) 212148438
markus.radbruch@nortonrosefulbright.com

Corinne Rathie
Counsel
London

+44 (20) 74443156
corinne.rathie@nortonrosefulbright.com

Nick Roberts
Senior Associate
London

+44 (20) 74445549
nick.roberts@nortonrosefulbright.com

Keith Sandilands

Head of Aviation, Asia
Singapore

+65 63095371
keith.sandilands@nortonrosefulbright.com

Vitalia Sava
Associate
Paris

+33 6 07 18 25 52
vitalia.sava@nortonrosefulbright.com

Chiranj Shah
Senior Associate
London

+44 20 7444 5429
chiranj.shah@nortonrosefulbright.com

02



Norton Rose Fulbright Aviation team

w o D W

Alexandra Somerset
Partner
Paris

+44 (20) 74442539
alexandra.somerset@nortonrosefulbright.com

Robin Springthorpe
Head of Aviation Disputes
Riyadh

+966 (11) 5060213
robin.springthorpe @nortonrosefulbright.com

Akihiko Takamatsu
Partner
Tokyo

+81 (3) 45453231
akihiko.takamatsu@nortonrosefulbright.com

Alyssa Vazquez
Head of Aviation, United States
New York

+1 212 318 3433
alyssa.vazquez@nortonrosefulbright.com

Alex Wass
Partner
Paris

+33 (1) 56595353
alex.wass@nortonrosefulbright.com

A
NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT

47

Annabelle Wheeler
Partner
London

+49 (89) 212148471
annabelle.wheeler@nortonrosefulbright.com

Andrew Williams
Partner
London

+44 (20) 74442221
andrew.williams@nortonrosefulbright.com

Charlotte Winter
Partner
London

+44 (20) 74443826
charlotte.winter@nortonrosefulbright.com

Matthias Zimmermann
Senior Associate
Miinchen

+49 (89) 212148366

matthias.zimmermann@nortonrosefulbright.com

03



NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT

Norton Rose Fulbright provides a full scope of legal services to the world’s preeminent
corporations and financial institutions. The global law firm has more than 3,000 lawyers advising
clients across more than 50 locations worldwide, including Houston, New York, London, Toronto,
Mexico City, Hong Kong, Sydney and Johannesburg, covering the United States, Europe, Canada,
Latin America, Asia, Australia, Africa and the Middle East.
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